
Dealer's Name Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number

Academy Furniture and Supplies Howard Schreiber howard@academyfurn.com  519 Dowd Avenue, Elizabeth, NJ 07201 877-687-2223

Allstate Office Interiors Mickey Spooner mickey@allstateofficeint.com 113 North Gold Drive, Robbinsville, NJ  08691 732-438-1244

Bellia Office Furniture Inc. Anthony K. Bellia akbellia@bellia.net 1047 N Borad Street, Woodbury, NJ 08096 856-845-2234

Business Environments, LLC John Gardner jgardner@befurniture.com 7 Entine Road, Parsippany, NJ 07504 973-658-5695

Business Furniture (BFI) Peter Gato pgato@bfifurniture.com 10 Lanidex Plaza West 908-337-0781

Casey's Executive Interiors Yuna Chung yuna@cei-ofnj.com 152 Route 22 West, Greenbrook, NJ 08812 732-968-3236

CMF Business Supplies DJ Hunsinger DJ@cmf.net 3622 Kennedy Road, South Plainfield, NJ 07080 908-753-0800

Commercial Furniture Interiors Michael Blau mblau@cfioffice.com 1154 Route 22 West, Mountainside, NJ 07092 908-518-1670

Corporate Source Inc Valerie Malinowski val@corpinc.com Mount Laurel, NJ 856-234-9483

Dancker LLC Valerie Santanasto vsantanasto@dancker.com 291 Evans Way, Somerville, NJ 08876 908-231-1600

Emerald Business Supply Nick Faragasso nfaragasso@ebsupplies.com 4807 Ashburner Street, Philadelphia, PA 19136 856-513-5761

Glenwood Office Furniture Ravi Uppal ravi@glenwoodoffice.com 561 Route 22 West, Hillside, NJ 07205 908-687-3770

Hertz Furniture Mutty Leiser Mleiser@hertzfurniture.com 170 Williams Drive, Ramsey, NJ 07446 201-529-2100

Innovated Commercial Interiors Frank Quinn frank@icifurniture.com 806 Silvia Street, West Trenton, NJ 08628 609-538-8800

J C Office Consultants Jackie Orlando jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com 242 Union Ave, Somerville, NJ 08876 908-842-2150

Johnson Business Products & Interiors, Inc. Steven Gerszberg sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com 301 Greenwood Avenue, Midland Park, NJ 07432 201-422-6600

Maco Office Furniture Ricky Reissman Reissmanricky@gmail.com 1000 Kennedy Blvd, Union City, NJ 07087 201-867-3309

Nickerson NJ Inc. Anne Mazer amazer@nickersonnj.com 515 Union Avenue, Union Beach, NJ 07735 732-721-0115

Paper Clips Inc. Seema Mahbubani Seema@paperclipsinc.com 321 Charlton Avenue, Hasbrougk Heights, NJ 07604 201-393-9004

Paramount (ARD facilities Mngmt Group) Jeanine Jack jjack@paramountfms.com 72 Readington Road, Branchburg, NJ 08876 908-393-9990

RFS Commercial, Inc. Melinda Lopez mlopez@rfscommercial.com 180 North Midland Ave  Unit 220, Saddlebrook, NJ 07633 201-796-0006

Tanner North Jersey Furniture, LLC Eli Gelbwachs eli@tannernj.com 1251 Lakewood-Farmingdale Road, Howell, NJ 07731 888-722-0087

Total Office Interiors Stanley Potash stan@toidesign.com 567 Commerce Street, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417 201-651-0700

Tri Furniture Design LLC Mordechi Ort info@trifurniture.com 111 Madison Avenue, Lakewood, NJ 08701 844-874-3876

W B Mason-Secaucus David Bieler david.bieler@wbmason.com 535 Secaucus Road, Seacaucus, NJ 07094 201-852-0344

W B Mason-Cranbury Rick Laskay richard.laskay@wbmason.com 300 Prospect Plains Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512 732-589-2209

W B Mason-Basking Ridge Diane Tucker dtucker@wbwood.com 175 Morristown Road, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 908-771-9000
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